Next-Generation Network Assessment
10 GIGABIT ETHERNET TEST MODULE
FTB-8510G
Packet Blazer
NETWORK TESTING—TRANSPORT AND DATACOM
Performance assurance for Ethernet-based services
LAN and WAN PHY capability in a single module
Fully integrated functionality for assessing the performance

10 Gigabit Ethernet Test Module
SPFTB8510G.9AN © 2009 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 09/06
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
FTB-8510G-LAN FTB-8510G-WAN FTB-8510G-LAN/WAN
Port One 10 Gigabit Ethernet port One 10 Gigabit Ethernet port One 10 Gigabit Ethernet port
Connector type LC LC LC
Optical transceiver 850 nm optics (10GBASE-SR) 850 nm optics (10GBASE-SW) 850 nm optics (10GBASE-SR/-SW)
1310 nm optics (10GBASE-LR) 1310 nm optics (10GBASE-LW) 1310 nm optics (10GBASE-LR/-LW)
1550 nm optics (10GBASE-ER) 1550 nm optics (10GBASE-EW) 1550 nm optics (10GBASE-ER/-EW)
Port capacity Full-line-rate traffic generation and analysis Full-line-rate traffic generation and analysis Full-line-rate traffic generation and analysis
Ethernet testing RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 3393, multistream RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 3393, multistream RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 3393, multistream
traffic generation and analysis, EtherBERT traffic generation and analysis, EtherBERT traffic generation and analysis, EtherBERT
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS